
Name: Donipta

Sire Name Eukaliptus-r

Sire Sir Bandos

Sire Grandsir Negatiw-r

Sire Granddam Piewica-r

Sire Dam Eunice

Sire Dam Sir Comet-r

Sire Dam Dam Epigonia-r

Dam Name: Doria

Broodmare Sir

e:

Penitent-r

BM Sire Sir

e:

Partner

BM Sire Dam

:

Penza

Broodmare Dam: Donia-r

BM Dam Sire

:

Probat-r

BM Dam Dam: Donna

2000:

2001:

2002:

2003:

2004:

2005:

2006: M,bgtc

2007: Grey Filly (x Leksykon) SYKONIPTA

Notes::

Produce/Get:

1997

ARR#6242

Grey Mare

4(0-0-0-1) Plcd


